
Rameswaram - Coimbatore Pongal Special(Unreserved) (UnReserved)/06032K - Exp - SR 
RMM/Rameswaram to CBE/Coimbatore Junction 
8h 50m - 390 km - 13 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Fri 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RMM Rameswaram 08:40 0 1 0 37 3 SR
2 MMM Mandapam 09:08 09:10 2m 0 1 17 76 4 SR
3 UCP Uchippuli 09:23 09:25 2m 0 1 34 92 5 SR
4 RMD Ramanathapuram 09:38 09:40 2m 0 1 54 77 7 SR
5 PMK Paramakkudi 10:08 10:10 2m 0 1 89 57 42 SR
6 MNM Manamadurai Junction 10:35 10:40 5m 0 1 113 64 SR
7 MDU Madurai Junction 11:25 11:30 5m 0 1 161 69 133 SR
8 KQN Kodaikanal Road 12:05 12:07 2m 0 1 201 40 238 SR
9 DG Dindigul Junction 12:40 12:45 5m 0 1 223 56 SR
10 ODC Oddanchatram 13:20 13:22 2m 0 1 256 40 300 SR
11 PLNI Palani 14:00 14:05 5m 0 1 281 58 322 SR
12 UDT Udumalaipettai 14:40 14:45 5m 0 1 315 39 371 SR
13 POY Pollachi Junction 15:30 15:35 5m 0 1 344 28 SR
14 PTJ Podanur Junction 17:00 17:05 5m 0 1 384 14 397 SR
15 CBE Coimbatore Junction 17:30 0 1 390 - 412 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (07:33)

May 29 2024 (07:33)

1

1


